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PI

tnr Name

Damen -13 (6)

OO WNE

8 Emma Rothauer
12 Elena Foidl
20 Jana Lechner

1 Josefine Erhard

2 Katja Helminger
14 Lara H6henberger

Damen -15 (2)

1
2

36 Antonia Seitlinger
43 Lea Foidl

Damen -18 (3)

1
2

33 Marie-Chr. Happacher
42 Johanna Thoman

26 Anna Hofer

Damen 19- (7)

ORrWNPE

66 Lucie Rothauer
75 Sophie Doppler
58 Franziska Rogl

76 Katharina Thoman
77 lIsabell Hechl

70 Nilla Bogensperger
68 Bernadette Gromer

Damen 35- (3)

1

55 Stefanie Kennerknecht

54 Verena Wally
56 Andrea Strasser

Damen 45- (4)

1

2
3
4

72 Claudia Hackl
64 Margit Elstner
53 Julia Helminger
59 Kerstin Thoman

Damen 55- (3)

1
2
3

27 Eva Breitschadel
52 Brigitte Muller
50 Berta Buchberger

Herrren -13 (7)

G rWNPEF

5 Felix Prokopetz

9 Niklas Weitlaner

4 Nick Lechner
17 Jakob Obernauer
22 Tobias Krimbacher

g

07
07
07
07
08
06

05
05

03
04

74
01
88

02
99

84

79
80

64
64
72
71

53
48
55

07
08
07

Verein

1,5km OHm 9P

ASKO Henndorf
NF Kitzbihel
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf

1, 4km OHm 10P

OL Sektion TV Zellam S
NF Kitzbthel

1,4km OHm 10P

Haunold OT
SU Klagenfurt

OLC Graz

1,8km OHm 13P

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
SU Klagenfurt
NF Kitzblihel

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf

1,8km OHm 13P
Naturfreunde Seekirchen

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf

1,8km OHm 13P

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
HSV Wals

SU Klagenfurt

1,4km OHm 10P

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
HSV Wals

1,5km O Hm 9P

NF Kitzbihel
Haunold OT
HSV Wals

NF Kitzblihel
NF Kitzbiihel

Zeit

11:18
12:58
14:26
14:58
17:29
27:12

21:10
21:28

17:20
18:19

N Ang

13:00
16:10
17:11
23:10
23:13

Fehlst
N Ang

20:15

N Ang
N Ang

19:51
21:29
24:13
29:33

26:09
27:16
32:27

12:14
13:03
14:31
14:54
18:07
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PI

tnr Name

Herrren -13 (7)

Herrren

1
2
3

Herrren

1
2

Herrren

O~NO U WN R

Herrren

O~NO U WN B

Herrren

OCOO~NOUITAWNPE

15 Jonas Weitlaner
10 Simon Wally

-15 (3)

28 Tim Lechner
51 Abell Pothovven
24 Michael Wild

19- (3)

80 Peter Ebster
92 Leon Ebster

90 Jonas Konigstorfer

35- (9)

87 Bernhard Fink

91 Norbert Helminger
83 Martin Bogensperger
89 Markus Buchberger
86 Bernhard Prokopetz
82 Gabor Vida

81 Andreas Weitlaner
84 Hubert Foidl

85 Thomas Rothauer

45- (9)

62 Peter Ebster Sen.
60 Florian Elstner

73 Roland Berner

57 Markus Thoman

67 Hannes Lechner

74 Markus Wohlmuther
65 Franz Happacher
71 Leopold Tonka

61 Gabriel Seitlinger

55- (9)

39 Johannes Wechselberger
45 Bernt Johansson

31 Jan Ilvansson

40 Horst Mayer

41 Hartwig Rogl

29 Alfred Baier

30 Sepp Wimmer

25 Karl Hackl

32 Eduard Bohm

g

10
06

04
05
05

02
02

01

75
72
80
76

76

77

68
63
65
70
72

65
47

70

56
54
56
60
58

57
56
48

Verein

1,5km O Hm

Haunold OT
ASKO Henndorf

9P

1,4km OHm 10P

HSV Wals
NF Kitzbihel
Haunold OT

20km OHm 12P

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf

ASKO Henndorf

20km OHm 12P

ASKO Henndorf
HSV Wals
ASKO Henndorf
HSV Wals

NF Kitzbihel
NF Kitzblihel
Haunold OT

NF Kitzblihel

ASKO Henndorf

1,8km OHm 13P

ASKO Henndorf
ASKO Henndorf
SSV Hallein-Neualm
SU Klagenfurt

HSV Wals

NF Kitzblhel
Haunold OT

HSV Wals

OL Sektion TV Zellam S

1, 4km OHm 10P

OL Kufstein

OLC Stubai

OLC Stubai

SSV Hallein-Neualm
Naturfreunde Seekirchen
Naturfreunde Seekirchen
ASKO Henndorf

ASKO Henndorf

ASKO Henndorf

Zeit

(Forts.)

Fehlst
N Ang

14:07
14:51
14:55

14:12
15:56

N Ang

14:21
14:25
14:56
15:16
15:38
16:12
16:14
21:41

N Ang

13:16
15:57
16:00
16:51
16:58
19:14
19:23
20:27

N Ang

13:39
13:48
15:42
16:12
16:34
16:38
16:53
17:31
17:43
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Pl tnr Name g Verein Zeit
Herrren 65- (5) 14km OHm 10P
1 37 Jakob Buchberger 53 HSV Wals 20:06
2 23 Leo Mdller 49 ASKO Henndorf 20:07
3 48 Wolfgang Schiitz 53 ASKO Henndorf 24:36
4 35 Franz Nagele 46 HSV Wals 25:36
34 Christian Breitschadel 53 ASKO Henndorf Fehlst
Offen Kurz (4) 15km OHm 9P
1 6 Tanja Ebster 75 ASKO Henndorf 17:.07
2 19 H + L Fink ASKO Henndorf 17:22
3 7 Daniela Fink ASKO Henndorf 17:33
4 11 Simone Weitlaner 78 Haunold OT 21:21
Offen Lang (2) 1,4km OHm 10P
1 47 Raphaela Hechl NF Kitzbthel 23:50

46 Bernhard Strasser 75 ASKO Henndorf N Ang



